
Gympie Camera Club 2024 Calendar : January - June 

January February March 

10 

12 

15 

 

27 

Committee Meeting 

Sausage Sizzle 

PRAC NIGHT : Welcome & 

overview of 2024 set subjects 

Working Bee : 7.30am 

04 

 

06 

 

11 

 

14 

19 

Feb Comp Upload 

(11.59pm) 

COMP NIGHT :                              

Architecture & Open 

OUTING : Hunt & Shoot On 

The Spot 

Committee Meeting 

PRAC NIGHT : Critique– 

bring in images & What’s 

“Australia” 

03 

05 

 

10 

13 

16 

18 

 

 

31 

Mar Comp Upload (11.59pm) 

COMP NIGHT :                                           

Australia & Open 

OUTING : Boreen Point 

Committee Meeting 

Sausage Sizzle 

PRAC NIGHT : Zoom with Len 

Metcalf on Monochrome     

photography 

Apr Comp Upload (11.59pm) 

April May June 

02 

 

10 

14 

 

 

15 

 

COMP NIGHT : Creative & 

Monochrome Open 

Committee Meeting 

OUTING : Friendship Day with 

nearby clubs at Maroo-

chydore Botanical Gardens 

PRAC NIGHT :                                       

Food Photography with Julie 

Fearnley 

 

 

04 

05 

06 

11 

12 

12 

 

14 

 

19 

20 

 

22 

26 

 

31 

PSQ CONVENTION (Aspley) 

PSQ CONVENTION (Aspley) 

PSQ CONVENTION (Aspley) 

Gympie Show Judging 

Gympie Show Set-up 

May Comp Upload 

(11.59pm) 

COMP NIGHT :                

Food Photography & Open 

Gympie Show Dismantle 

PRAC NIGHT : Show Me 

Your Edit 

Committee Meeting 

SOCIAL INTERCLUB           

UPLOAD (11.59pm) 

Australia Cup Comp closes 

04 

 

09 

 

12 

17 

30 

 

SOCIAL INTERCLUB (Please 

bring a plate to share) 

OUTING: BBQ at beach (Long 

Exposure) 

Committee Meeting 

PRAC NIGHT : Light Painting  

Jul Comp Upload (11.59pm) 

 

*Please Note : May competition Night is NOT the 7th due to the PSQ Convention, but the 

following week, the 14th and upload deadline is Sunday the 12th. 


